
FEC FORM 5
REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES MADE AND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
To Be Used by Persons (Other than Political Committees) including Qualified Nonprofit Corporations

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

DC

2012

Kimberly Robinson
Kimberly Robinson

815 16TH STREET NW

02/13/2012 11 : 23

20006

01

Image# 12950506438

NARAL Pro-Choice America

2012

0

[Electronically Filed]

31

13

251128.22

02

C90004185

02/13/2012

PAGE 1 / 4

WASHINGTON



฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T
T

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

Online adversting

Online adversting

Media production & time buy

PO Box 39000

PO Box 39000

650 Massachusetts Ave NW

DC

Suite 21

244370

95

95

DC

DC

NARAL Pro-Choice America

Transaction ID : D1698
CA

CA

DC

94139-3181

20001

94139-3181

Mitt Romney

Barack Obama

Newt Gingrich

Transaction ID : D1696

Transaction ID : D1697

02

02

02 2012

244560.00

Buying Time, LLC

Google

2012

2012

Google

2012

2

2012

2012

Image# 12950506439

13

4

00

00

07

00

07

San Francisco

Washington

San Francisco

251938.22

251938.22

251938.22



฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T
T

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

Printing

Printing

Proofreading

PO Box 433

8245-C Backlick Road

1840 41st Street Ave 102-333

DC

175

4265.57

177.65

DC

DC

NARAL Pro-Choice America

Transaction ID : D1704
MD

VA

CA

20704

91560

22079

Barack Obama

Barack Obama

Barack Obama

Transaction ID : D1701

Transaction ID : D1703

02

02

02 2012

4618.22

Bulletproof

Lithotech

2012

2012

Tri-State

2012

3

2012

2012

Image# 12950506440

13

4

00

00

13

00

13

Lorton

Capitola

Beltsville

251938.22

251938.22

251938.22



฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T
T

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

฀ S฀ S฀ S

฀ S฀ S฀ S

T

Mailshop fees

809 Keith Lane

DC

1950

NARAL Pro-Choice America

251128.22

MD 20736

Barack Obama

Transaction ID : D1705

02 2012

1950.00

TC Mailing

2012

4

Image# 12950506441

13

4

00

Ownings

251938.22


