02/13/2012 11:23 Image# 12950506438 PAGE 1 / 4

FEC FORM 5

REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES MADE AND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED To Be Used by Persons (Other than Political Committees) including Qualified Nonprofit Corporations

to be used by Persons (other than Political Committees) including qualified Nonprofit Co	urpurations
(a) Name of Individual, Organization or Corporation NARAL Pro-Choice America	
(b) Address (number and street)	_
(c) City, State and ZIP Code	3. FEC Identification Number
WASHINGTON DC 20006	
2. Corporate filers only Is the filer a qualified nonprofit corporation? ☐ Yes No	C C90004185
Individual filers only Name of Employer	Occupation
4. TYPE OF REPORT (check appropriate boxes): (a) April 15 Quarterly Report July 15 Quarterly Report October 15 Quarterly Report January 31 Year-End Report b) Is this Report an amendment? Yes No 5. COVERING PERIOD: FROM	
THROUGH 02 13 2012	
6. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS	0
7. TOTAL INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	251128.22
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or any political party committee or its agent. In additional were made by a corporation) I certify that the corporation is a qualified nonprofit corporation under the Commission's	dition, (if the independent expenditures reported
	DATE tronically Filed]
Kimberly Robinson Kimberly Robinson	02/13/2012
NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous or incomplete information may subject the person signing this report to	

For further information, contact:

Federal Election Commission, 999 E Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20463 Toll Free 800-424-9530, Local 202-694-1100

5PG021 FEC Schedule 5 (REV. 09/2005)

SCHEDULE 5-E ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

PAGE 2 OF 4 FOR LINE 7 OF FORM 5

AME OF FILER (In Full) NARAL Pro-Choice America				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Paye Buying Time, LLC	е		Date / D D	/ Y = Y = Y = Y
Mailing Address 650 Massachusetts Ave NV	V		02 13	2012
Suite 21			Amount	
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20001	Transaction ID : D169	244370
Purpose of Expenditure Media production & time buy		Category/ Type	Office Sought: House Senate	State: DC
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Op Barack Obama	posed by Expend	liture:	Check One: Suppor	ent
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		251938.22	Disbursement For: Prima 2012 Other (specify)	ary General
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Paye	е		Date	
Google Mailing Address PO Box 39000			02 / 07	2012
			Amount	
City San Francisco	State CA	Zip Code 94139-3181		95
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Office Sought: House	
Online adversting		Type	Senate	District:00
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Op Newt Gingrich	posed by Expend	diture:	Check One: Suppo	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		251938.22	Disbursement For: Prima 2012 Other (specify)	ary General
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Paye	е		Date	
Mailing Address PO Bay 20000			02 / 07	2012
PO Box 39000			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		95
San Francisco	CA	94139-3181	Transaction ID : D16	7
Purpose of Expenditure Online adversting		Category/ Type	Office Sought: House Senate	State: DC 00
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Op	posed by Expend	liture:	Y Preside	DISTRICT:
Mitt Romney			Check One: Suppor	t X Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		251938.22	Disbursement For: Prima 2012 Other (specify)	ary General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expe	nditures		>	244560.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Ex	rpenditures		· •	, , , ,
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures(carry total from last page forward to			· •	7

SCHEDULE 5-E ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

PAGE 3 OF 4 FOR LINE 7 OF FORM 5

NAME OF FILER (In Full) NARAL Pro-Choice America						
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of P	ayee			Date		
Bulletproof				02	13	2012
Mailing Address 1840 41st Street Ave 10)2-333				10	2012
City	State	Zip Code		Amount		
Capitola	CA	91560			ion ID : D1701	175
Purpose of Expenditure Proofreading		Category/ Type		Office Sought:	House Senate	State: DC District: 00
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Barack Obama	Opposed by Expendit	ture:		Check One:	X President X Support	Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		251938	3.22	Disbursement Fe 2012 Other	or: Primary (specify)	General
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of P	ayee			Date		
Lithotech Mailing Address 8245-C Backlick Road				02	13	2012
SZ 10 G Basimon ricad				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code				4265.57
Lorton	VA	22079		Transact	ion ID : D1703	
Purpose of Expenditure Printing		Category/ Type		Office Sought:	House Senate	State: DC District: 00
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Barack Obama	Opposed by Expendit	ture:		Check One:	X President X Support	Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		251938	3.22	Disbursement F 2012 Other	or: Primary (specify)	General
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of P	ayee			Date		
Tri-State				M N 02	/ D D /	2012
Mailing Address PO Box 433				Amount	ننا د	
City	State	Zip Code				177.65
Beltsville	MD	20704		Transact	ion ID : D1704	177.03
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/		Office Sought:	House	State: DC
Printing		Туре			Senate	District:00
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or Barack Obama	Opposed by Expendit	ture:		Check One:	X President X Support	Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		251938	3.22	Disbursement F 201 Other	or: Primary 2 (specify)	General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent E	expenditures			.	7 7	4618.22
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independen	t Expenditures			·	7 1 7	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures (carry total from last page forwa				·	7 1 7	

SCHEDULE 5-E ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

PAGE	4	OF	4
FOR LI	NF 7	OF FO	RM 5

AME OF FILER (In Full) NARAL Pro-Choice America			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Pay	yee		Date
TC Mailing			M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Mailing Address 809 Keith Lane			02 13 2012
			Amount
City	State MD	Zip Code 20736	1950
Ownings Purpose of Expenditure	MID		Transaction ID : D1705 Office Sought: House State: DC
Mailshop fees		Category/ Type	Consts
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or C Barack Obama	Opposed by Expendi	ture:	President Check One: Seriale District: 00 District: 00 Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		251938.22	Disbursement For: Primary General 2012 Other (specify)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Page	yee		Date
			M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Mailing Address			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	3 1 3
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/ Type	Office Sought: House State: Senate District:
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or 0	Opposed by Expendi	ture:	President Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		<i>A</i> A .	Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Pay	yee		Date
			M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Mailing Address			
			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	3 3
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/ Type	Office Sought: House State:
Name of Endoral Condidate Supported or (Opposed by Evpendi		Senate District:
Name of Federal Candidate Supported or 0	>pposed by Expendi	iuie.	Check One: Support Oppose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election			Disbursement For: Primary General
for Office Sought		A	Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Ex	penditures		1950.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent	Expenditures		•
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures (carry total from last page forward			251128.22